ARROW - MASTER
MOBILE HYDRAULIC HAMMER
Section 3
MODELS 1350
&1350T
Parts Manual
ARROW-MASTER
INCORPORATED

5000073 2/08
Parts - Page 69
How to Order Parts
All parts orders should be placed with your nearest Arrow-Master distributor.
Do not place orders with the factory.
Always give the model designation and the serial number of your machine.  This information
is stamped on the brass plate which is located on the firewall.
1350T Model & Serial Number Listing by Year
( John Deere, Diesel)
1992 . . . . . .  6000 - 6050
1993 . . . . . .  6051 - 6199
1994 . . . . . .  6200 - 6299
1995 . . . . . .  6300 - 6399
1996 . . . . . .  6400 - 6424
1997 . . . . . .  6425 - 6499
1998 . . . . . .  6500 - 6549
1999 . . . . . .  6550 - 6575
2000 . . . . . .  6576 - 6599
2001 . . . . . .  6600 - 6615
2002 . . . . . .  6616 - 6711
2003 . . . . . .  6712 - 6727
2004 . . . . . .  6728 - 6821
2005 . . . . . .  6822 - 6913
2006 . . . . . .  6914 - 6925
2007 . . . . . .  6926 - 6999
2008 . . . . . .  7000 - . . .
5000073 2/08
Page 70 - Parts
Index